










Ronald B. Emmott 
Route 2, Box 115 ·· 
Myrtle Creek, OR 97457 

42450 

-- .-~ - -- -- ...:.,__ 

.· I 

January 17. 1978 

56517 



Ronald B. Ermtett 
Route 2, Sox 115 

56517 

15 September 1977 

Myrtle Creek, Oregon 97157 

Dear Mr. Emmett: 
' 

378-3066 

we have. received your ~pplication for domastic and __ suoo·iemental 1rr1gatior\. 
along with the supporting data and f.ees. our rec:!e1pc 'r1lltCll.Jer ·\ 

~~~&.JJ. . is enclosed. Your application has been filed and assigned Iii,\ 
nomoer 16517 · · · · • · 
Because of the many applications which have been filed m recent 

· nonths, we are temporarily behind m our processmg. Your appli­
cation will be examined·in detail as soon as possible •. We will 
contact you if we need aey additional mfo:r:mation. 

The penni.t approving your application will be issued withcut 
further correspondence if n6 additional mfo:r:mation is required. 
Thank you for your patience. 

IJW· 
EnciSMlre. . 

Sincerely, 

Receipt No. 63554 
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VICTOR ATIYEH -
Water Resources Department 
MILL GREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 -

December 14, 1984 

Estate of Ronald Emmott 
c/o Mary Emmott 
Route 2, Box 115 
Myrtle Creek, OR 97457 

Dear Mrs. Emmott: 

REFERENCE: File 56517 

PHONE 378-8508 

On July 5, 1984, a representative of this office made an inspection 
of land in connection with your Permi,t 42450. This permit was issued 
for "supplemental ·domestic" use from 1a spring. 

According to the report by our examiner, the spring is an emergency 
backup to ybur domestic well. You explained that the water from the 
spring was hand-carried in a bowl to the house. Our examiner reports 
no development at the spring, and no evidence of a pump or piping to 
the house. If this information is correct, the permit is not valid 
and should be cancelled. The Director cannot issue a Certificate of 
Water Right for a use which has no measurable diversion of ~ater. 

Enclosed is a form for your use in authorizing the cancellation of 
this permit. The cancellation would clear it' from our records and 
avoid the necessity for further notices or correspondence. 

Sincerely, 

Steven P. Applegate 
Senior Water Rights Examiner 

SPA:jvm 

Enclosure 
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- KJ~w ALL MEN J¢L;;ESE PRESENTS, That ... KENNETtL.B: ... B.ARJt .. ?,.~.ct .... G1~NN!L.M .......... @\! 
BARE :1 huslband and wife ,, , 

;n. con,;:1 ~lion of .. ----'I: ~.!L -s!.l!l g __ . !l _Q/1_9.9. .. :-: .... :: ---_,-_: _ -=-.:::: .... ::. ___ ,-____ =----=- ---=--.cc. -.. :: . ___ ,-__ --=----=----=-... :: ... ------.Doll mes, j ' 
ii · and dher consideration . ! 

•~-:~~l:: ~~-b~•- ~o~~~--~'.:::~ll!lll~T-~~~-~~~--~-::~ll!lll~~•:: - :·;·fu~;;.i-;;,,-:i;h; --jl 

do ........ hJreby grant, bargain., sell and convey unto said, ....... EQNM.P ... :J?.~ .... ~JYJMQ'J.'.'J.'. ... ?,.JJ..<l .. MJ.\JI¥. .. .A.• ............. . 

-~!:~!J ·b;··th~.~~·;;;~·;;~··th~i ;··h~i;~··~~a·~~~·i;~~:·~i·;.h;·;~jj~;;;i~~·;~;j· ~;~;·~;t;;·;ith.th;·;e::;!~:~ ;:!::!~ I 
ments amJ appurtenances, situated in the County of ....... P.9.11..gJ:..?.-.§ ............................................. and State of Oregon, 1-· 

bounded knd described as follows, to-wit: _ 
. :1 

BEGINWING at a point on the North right of way line of U. S. Highway 
No. 9~ and the intersection of the West line of Donation Land Claim No. 
42 in :I Section 11, Township 29 South, Range 6 West, Willamette Meridian; 
said ~oint bears 4227. 8 feet North 01 ° 02' East 'o..f the Southwest corner 
of Do,ation Land Claim No. 42 in Section 14, Township 29 South, Range 
6 West, Willamette Meridian; 1 

thend~ North 01 ° 02 I East 235. 0 feet to the center of the South Umpqua 
River~ 
thence upstream along center line of said river South 82° 3or East 
feet io a point; · • . . . . 

393. 2 I 
thenc4 leaving said river South 07 ° 15 1 West 498. 0 feet: to a point on 
the N'rtherly right; of way line of pre~ent Pacific High~ay No. 99; 
thenc+ North 38° 11~ West along Northerly right of wiy line of said 
Pacific Highway No. 99, 85.0 feet to a point; 
thenc4 along Northerly right of way line of said Highway North 45°37' 
West i931. 0 feet to a point; . ' \. . . . 
thenc' along said North right of way. l,ine · North 53,.~: 03'. West 179. 0 feet 
to ~hf pla~e of heginnin¥J and being a,_;,portion\of•., Donaid.on _:r.rand Claim No 
42 1n

1

isect1on 11, Township 29 South, Range 6 West, W.M:·, Jpuglas County, 
0regof. . _ . ~ · · · 

(I 

\ 

! 

Subje~t to RIGHT OF WAY granted to The Pacific Telephone and Telegraph 
Compa:my. ·. 
Subje!t to RIGHT OF WAY granted to The 6alifornia Oregon Power Company. j 
Subje<l!t to MORTGAGE, including the_terms and provisions therein containeq1s 
executed by Kenneth R. Bare et ux to The Umpqua Savings & Loan Associa tic}f1 
dated;[ 3/27 /59 recorded 4/6/59 in Vol. 176 1page 970 Mtg Records ·of· Dougla~l 
Count;r, Oregon, given to secure payment of principal sum of $7,000.00, tr'}~ 
unpai~ balance of wh:i.ch, in sum of $5,922.22, plus interest, the above J 
gran~Jes assume and agree to_ pay. . . . ·_ TT f 
~ Have and to Hold the above described and ~ranted premises unto the smd ..... RO.NALD ... B .•.... EMMO. · 

.. and ....... .B.¥ ... A .•.... El':'!MO.T.T., .... b:u.s.b.and .... and ... w:if.e., .... a.s ... t.e.nant.s ... by_ ... t.he .... en.tir..et.y. .............. . 

................. . .................................. ;,. ........................................................................ tbe.i'.l:' ................. heirs and assigns forever. 
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pref'ared ./'or 

__, A~ y1t1 fl .$J.. e,,;::s£1V __, 

por-fl;;,,, Df' i:::,L,,C, .,42 T~fi R6/1( ~,,-,-,II 

5 c«le I' - latJ' d a"• I 9S.?. 
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c. s. fl\Q t-l~ ~ 



. r·· ! 1 r::: ~;i ci··107.7 
1.11~~ 1.,, ~-- I,;, Appllc::anon No. 

WATER RESOURCES DEPT. . . . . 
. . ·. . . SALEM, OREGON DESqUPTlO.N 02-· SPRlNC. 

l ··. ls spi-ins ori p~oputy of ap;,Hca~t·?·-·~- ... _' . ¼$ 
.. 2_. 

_,__._....__..,..._,~. 

l.f not, give name and. add\"ees of. ieg:~l ,,.m11::r . ..;;, ..... --:::;_·~·-·-·•---
. . '• . ----~---------~.;.;...~.--~.~.-......... ____ _ -----··,-· . '•, 

3~ Have YO\l secured conse.nt of ovrifr fo r.f-_pr.opriat~ w,iter f:rotn thh 

sprt.ng llnd for construct ton of p'ip~J!.1~ or other ...,Jrks?_•_•.·_.• _____ _ 
. . . 

4. 1f you do !'Ot h.:tve su~h con~~nt. ~o you e,q,ectto s.t.c_ure right of_' 
;•,;,•• 

way throueh condemnation? ------------ --~.--":" ..... 
What h tt;1e maximum flow from spring? 0 /6 G-/7/v\ .. _··. · · 

. . . . . ·--cc;·~ fio'n, p~~i,_n_u_t_e_o_r.,.., .--. __. 

cub1c;feetper second) 

-~1hat 'i. the minimum flow? __ . ____ ._6_. _G_· __ . ,_?_•··_cYl,_.-· _. ·-• _....,_ _______ __. ......... 

· Is f lQW measured or aa t 1~ted ?_ .. _ .. _· _· _· .. .,.../:;'_'_:o..,.··-.f ______ · _____________ _ 
· .. ·· .. ·. · .. _·: :- _:· ...... ·· .... 

Dc,.eo the sp;eam flcndng frcaa.eprins ... fo~m •• well defined natural 

thann~U · ·. · :ye 7. ' . - .... -......... ..;;.;_ __ . ____________ _ 
Doen the water flow off the lan1i, on "-'hic:11 it fh:at ar.haa7 ... ·. :Ye~ 

... , . . 

other water, give diatance water .. flovi from '1pring before variilM.n·g. 

1 •.. Rerilarkli _ __;,_.___, ________ _.;;...,.....:.~;__,-~------~-~------~ 
. ! 
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